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tt�Jl ARMADALE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL- TERM 1 CANTEEN MENU 2019 
ARMADA LE 

,1-.1,n 11,..,11 ,,.,,,..,,; 

DAILY HOT FOOD 
Pizza 
Cheesie 
Nachos 
Mini Quiches 
Hash Brown 
Popcorn 

Hot Dog 
Chicken Nuggets & Sauce 
Meat Pie 
Sausage Roll 

TOASTED SANDWICHES 
Ham & Cheese 
Ham, Cheese & Tomato 
Cheese & Tomato 

HOT ROLLS & BURGERS 
Hot Chicken & Mayo Roll 
Hot Chicken & Gravy Roll 
Hot Beef & Gravy Roll 
Hamburger 
Bacon & Egg Burger 
Cheeseburger 

$2.00 
$2.00 
$4.00 
$2.00 
$1.00 
$2.00 

$3.00 
$4.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 

$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 

$5.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$5.00 

DAILY SPECIALS 
Tuesday 
Nachos & Flavoured Milk 600ml $7.00 

Friday 
Cheeseburger & Flavoured Milk 600ml 

$8.00 

ICE CREAMS 
Vanilla Ice-cream Cups $1.50 
Cali po $1.00 

ALL ORDERS WELCOMED 

FRESHLY PREPARED 
Assorted Sandwiches 
Assorted Wraps 
Assorted Rolls 

SNACKS 
Banana Bread 
Jelly & Custard Cup 
Fruit Salad 
Iced Buns 

DRINKS 
Flavoured Milk Small 
Flavoured Milk Large 
M2GO Strawberry 
M2GO Chocolate 
Up & Go Small 
Up & Go Large 
Barrista Ice Chocolate 
Milk 
Orange Juice 
Ribena 
Juice Box 
Iced Tea Small 
Iced Tea Large 
Water 

$4.00 
$4.00 
$5.00 

$2.50 
$1.50 
$3.00 
$2.00 

$3.00 
$4.50 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.50 
$4.00 
$4.50 
$1.00 
$2.50 
$3.00 
$1.50 
$3.00 
$4.00 
$1.50 


