

## ARMADALE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL – TERM 1 CANTEEN MENU 2019

DAILY HOT FOOD	
Pizza	\$2.00
Cheesie	\$2.00
Nachos	\$4.00
Mini Quiches	\$2.00
Hash Brown	\$1.00
Popcorn	\$2.00
Hot Dog	\$3.00
Chicken Nuggets & Sauce	\$4.00
Meat Pie	\$3.00
Sausage Roll	\$3.00

## **TOASTED SANDWICHES**

Ham & Cheese	\$3.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$3.00
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.00

## HOT ROLLS & BURGERS

Hot Chicken & Mayo Roll	\$5.00
Hot Chicken & Gravy Roll	\$5.00
Hot Beef & Gravy Roll	\$5.00
Hamburger	\$5.00
Bacon & Egg Burger	\$5.00
Cheeseburger	\$5.00
Bacon & Egg Burger	\$5.00

DAILY SPECIALS	
Arr Tuesday Nachos & Flavoured Milk 60	00ml \$7.00
<u>Friday</u> Cheeseburger & Flavoured Milk 600ml \$8.00	
ICECREAMS Vanilla Ice-cream Cups Calipo	\$1.50 \$1.00

## ALL ORDERS WELCOMED

FRESHLY PREPARED	
Assorted Sandwiches	\$4.00
Assorted Wraps	\$4.00
Assorted Rolls	\$5.00
<u>SNACKS</u>	
Banana Bread	\$2.50
Jelly & Custard Cup	\$1.50
Fruit Salad	\$3.00
Iced Buns	\$2.00
1	
DRINKS	
Flavoured Milk Small	\$3.00
Flavoured Milk Large	\$4.50
M2GO Strawberry	\$2.00
M2GO Chocolate	\$2.00
Up & Go Small	\$2.50
Up & Go Large	\$4.00
Barrista Ice Chocolate	\$4.50
Milk	\$1.00
Orange Juice	\$2.50
Ribena	\$3.00
Juice Box	\$1.50
Iced Tea Small	\$3.00
Iced Tea Large	\$4.00
Water	\$1.50